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McQueeney Volunteer Fire Department

Email List per Active Personnel
ID PERSONNEL EMAIL
4479 Anderson, Rick W mcqueeney4479@yahoo.com

4455 Blake, John A johnablake@yahoo.com

4466 Blume, Gerald gtex49@gmail.com

4488 Bogisch, Brandon Charles brandonbogisch4488@gmail.com

4491 Bogisch, Jo Ann jab4401@yahoo.com

4402 Bogisch, Timothy M chief4401@yahoo.com

4497 Bonkowski, Beverly beverlybonkowski5@gmail.com

4482 Bowser, Mike R rangerfire8248@gmail.com

4462 Chambers, Billy J bjchambers25@gmail..com

4441 Cooper, James G streetmedic21@ymail.com

4461 Crow, Casey L caseyloydcrow@gmail.com

4465 Garcia, Joshua M joshuagarcia@gmail.com

4406 Harlow, Joshua Dwane harlow613@yahoo.com

4485 Hernandez, James E jamesjr01082010@gmail.com

4404 Hoagland, Charles R chuckoagland@satx.rr.com

4492 Hoagland, Cindy L cindyhoagland@satx.rr.com

4486 Hubbard, Wyatt wyatthub476@gmail.com

4407 Juliar, Matthew Andrew matthewjuliar@outlook.com

4408 Kolbe, Anthony P anthonykolbe@gmail.com

4463 Kulle, Steven snkulle@gmail.com

4493 Marshall, Marilyn mmarshall5583@gmail.com

4456 Moreno, Mario G ltmvfd21@yahoo.com

4470 Ormsby, Brittnie myers_brittnie@yahoo.com

4448 Pierce, David  E dpierce1212@gmail.com

750 Pinder, Patrick patrick.pinder@co.guadalupe.tx.us

4457 Postel, Jeffery L jlpostel@gmail.com

4449 Powell, Cameron P cameronpowell15@yahoo.com

4471 Preiss, Clay M claypreiss@yahoo.com

4489 Randazzo, Corrine C corrinerandazzo1@gmail.com

4443 Rittenberry, Bethany topnotchgutterhr@gmail.com

4494 Rodriguez, Loghan Khale stingray.loghan@gmail.com

4454 Rodriguez, Ysabel jr69brewsbrothers@yahoo.com

4442 Sakalares, Cyrus Forrest cyrusforrestsakalares@gmail.com
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4469 Salas, Ray NMI rsalas85613@aol.com

4409 Salas, Ray A rayquad16@yahoo.com

4405 Soefje, Brian S bisquit69@sbcglobal.net

4484-M Stoinski, Kali C stoinski00@live.com

4410 Talavera, Stephen Christopher stephen.talavera@yahoo.com

4452 Trapp, Elizabeth A beth.a.trapp@gmail.com

4453-M Valli, Mark V markvvalli@yahoo.com

4403 Vasile, Phil P lasd8525@gmail.com

4468 Vasquez, Robert vasquezrob_1984@yahoo.com

4475 Warren, Conner cwarr098@gmail.com

4447 Weniger, Gerald S gweniger@satx.rr.com

4401 Wiedner, Michael John mwiedner33@gmail.com

4477 Wilhoit, Brant brantmwilhoit@yahoo.com

4474 Wilkinson, Michael C mikewilkinwood@gmail.com
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